within the limits of Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation, Taluka and Sub-Registration 

District Ulhasnagar Registration District Thane, Ulhasnagar – 421 001 

Possession 
Date & Type Reserve Price 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (E.M.D.) 

Date  & 
Time of 

E-Auction 

Bid Incremental 
Value 

05/04/2024 
Physical 

₹ 5,70,000/- 
(Rupees Five  

Lakhs Seventy  
Thousand Only) 

₹ 57,000/- 
(Rupees Fifty 

Seven Thousand 
Only) 

28/01/2025 
2.00 pm to 

3.00 pm 

₹ 5,000/- 
(Rupees Five 

Thousand Only) 

SCHEDULE II - Office No. 108, admeasuring about 9.75 sq. mtrs. (approx.) i.e. 105 sq. ft. 

(built-up area) situate on the 1st floor of Shanti Market constructed on the plot of

[...]

District Ulhasnagar Registration District Thane, Ulhasnagar – 421 001. 

Possession 

Date & Type 
Reserve Price 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (E.M.D.) 

Date  & 
Time of 

E-Auction 

Bid Incremental 
Value 

Date of Demand Notice 
& Amount 

05/04/2024 
Physical 

₹ 3,31,000/- 
(Rupees Three 

Lakhs Thirty One 
Thousand  Only) 

₹ 33,000/- 
(Rupees Thirty 

Three  Thousand 
Only) 

28/01/2025 
2.00 pm to 

3.00 pm 

₹ 5,000/- 
(Rupees Five 

Thousand Only) 
Demand Notice Date:   

12/01/2024 of  
 ₹ 5,38,25,325.83/-  plus further 

interest & charges thereon. 
For Inspection of above said properties will be available with prior appointment